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5.1 Total expenditure excluding salary year wise during the last five years (INR in 
lakhs) 

Expenditure Details 
Expenditure for infrastructure 
development and augmentation 
(in INR) lakhs 
Expenditure on purchase of 
books/ebooks and subscription to 
journals/e-journals (in INR) lakhs 
Expenditure on maintenance of 
physical facilities and academic 
support facilities (in INR) lakhs 
Other maintenance expenditures 
(in INR) lakhs 

1462.59 

Total 

BURSAR 
Thanthal Periyar Government 

Arts & Science College (Autonomous) 
Tiruchirappalli - 620 023 

D.0. CODE CI. 301 

2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018 

48.38 

SG`A-23 

3.76 

105.3 

8.52 
165.96 

1.11 

21.77 

8.68 

31.56 

311.28 

3.75 

86.27 

9.9 

411.20 

184.54 

4.25 

Total expenditure excluding salary during the last five years 

121.86 

10.09 

320.74 

PRINCIPAL 

437.98 

3.1 

87.4 

4.65 
533.13 

Thanthai Periyar Government 
Arts & Science College (Autonomous) 

Tiruchirapp:lli - 620 023 
D.0.C0DE CI. 102 
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