

தந்தை பெரியார் அரசு கலை மற்றும் அறிவியல் கல்லூரி (த), திருச்சி-23

THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(A)

(Nationally Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC at 3rd Cycle) (Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli - 24) No.36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KHAJAMALAI, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 023

TAMILNADU, INDIA.

Tel.No.: 0431 - 2420079 Website: www.thanthaiperiyargasc.ac.in E-mail: periyarevrcollege@yahoo.com

5.1 Total expenditure excluding salary year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

Expenditure Details	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
Expenditure for infrastructure					
development and augmentation					
(in INR) lakhs	48.38	0	311.28	184.54	437.98
Expenditure on purchase of					
books/ebooks and subscription to					
journals/e-journals (in INR) lakhs	3.76	1.11	3.75	4.25	3.1
Expenditure on maintenance of					
physical facilities and academic					
support facilities (in INR) lakhs	105.3	21.77	86.27	121.86	87.4
Other maintenance expenditures					
(in INR) lakhs	8.52	8.68	9.9	10.09	4.65
Total	165.96	31.56	411.20	320.74	533.13

Total expenditure excluding salary during the last five years

1462.59

Thanthal Periyar Government Arts & Science College (Autonomous) Tiruchirappalli - 620 023

D.O. CODE CI. 301

Thanthai Periyar Government Arts & Science College (Autonomous) Tiruchirappalli - 620 023

D.O.CODE CI. 102